® Download Drawings, CAD, Spec, and LEED documents at www.BabcockDavis.com8
MODEL SIZE WING SIZE OPTIONS
BCRSS –
4  4"
55  5-1/2"
BS  2-3/4" Square Mounting Bracket
B12  2" I-Beam Mounting Bracket
B13  3" I-Beam Mounting Bracket
VG  V-Groove
ORDER GUIDE
Standard V-Groove
Stainless Steel
CRASH RAIL
Babcock-Davis’ Stainless Steel Crash Rails offer a
superior level of protection in high abuse areas.
The stainless steel gives a high-tech appearance
with industrial strength. Available in standard
#4 satin finish or one of 11 embossed patterns.
V-Groove available in 5-1/2 inch only.
DETAILS
MATERIAL   Stainless Steel
FINISH  #4 Satin or Embossed
MOUNTING  Surface
MOUNTING METHOD  Mechanical
SIZE  4 inch or 5-1/2 inch
RETAINER  Continuous Wood
MODEL MATERIAL OPTIONS
BCR E4 –
A  Aluminum
S  Stainless Steel
BS  2-3/4" Square Mounting Bracket
B12  2" I-Beam Mounting Bracket
B13  3" I-Beam Mounting Bracket
ORDER GUIDE
Aluminum +
Stainless Steel
CRASH RAIL
Babcock-Davis’ Aluminum and Stainless Steel
Crash Rails are designed to protect your walls
from carts and beds while providing a high-tech
appearance.
DETAILS
MATERIAL   6063-T5 Aluminum or Stainless Steel, Type 304
FINISH  Clear Anodized (Aluminum) or #4 Satin (Stainless Steel)
MOUNTING  Extended Mount
MOUNTING METHOD  Mechanical
SIZE  4 inch
ACCESSORIES
EC   End Cap
IC   Inside Corner
OC   900 Outside Corner
ACCESSORIES
EC   End Cap
4"
5.5"4"